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
SIGN ON PROPERTY?: INTERNET, AVM?/COMM?: Yes/ Yes EXPIRED DATE: 11/26/23
CONTINGENCY LIST: Standard Contract INTERNET?/ADDRESS?: Yes/Yes PURCH CONTRACT DATE: 08/10/23
Contingencies NEIGHBORHOQD MARKET REPORT YN?: Yes CLOSE DATE: 09/14/23
CONTINGENCY:
PRIVATE REMARKS:
[ SHOWING INFORMATION i
SHOW CONTACT TYPE: Agent LOCK BOX LOCATION: Call Agent OCCUPANT TYPE: Vacant
SHOW CONTACT NAME: LOCK BOX TYPE: Combo OWNER'S NAME:
SHOW CONTACT PH: [

SHOW INSTRUCTIONS: Please schedule showings through showingtime or text Kristen at (909)407-0842. Submit any questions and offers to
kristen@globired.com MLS information may be used for reference but not guaranteed for accuracy and should not in any way replace material facts
found during inspections. Buyer and Buyers agent to do their due diligence in regards to property's details including but not limited to permits,
square footage, lot size

DIRECTIONS: Near shopping centers and close freeway access

[ AGENT / OFFICE | | CONTACT PRIORITY |

LA: {OCHIGKRIS) Kristen Higa LA State License: 02076475 1.LA CELL: 909-407-0842
ColA: ColLA State License:

LO: (HO7357) Real Broker LO State License: 02022092

LO PHONE: 619-248-6434 LO FAX:

ColO: CoLO State License:

ColLO PHONE: ColO FAX:

Offers Email: kristen®astonrosase.com

| COMPARABLE INFORMATION i

CLOSE PRICE: $591,000 BA: (SBPAREFAB) Fabiola  CoBA: () !
LIST PRICE: $590,000 Paredes CoBO: ggzg?gﬁ“fe;om“
LIST $ ORIGINAL: $590,000 BO: Realty ONE Group United  CoBA State License: CONCESSION CIViTS' NA
PURCH CONTRACT DATE: 08/10/23  BAState License: 02168702  CoBO State License: e b
DOM/CDOM:  0/17 BO State License: 01978196 '
AGENT FULL: Residential LISTING ID: 0C23151252 Printed by Anthony Porter, State Lic: AR034120 an 09/30/2023 7:43:36 PM
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31500 Sagecrest Dr, Lake Elsinore 92532

Comparable MLS - Page 3

STATUS: Closed

LIST/CLOSE:
$600,000/$600,000

Yolu Dr and Sagecrest

_——

Recent: 09/26/2023 : SOLD : A->S

&

E Lakn
Gugfé 2

NisD data S

BED / BATH: 5/3,0,0,0
SQFT(src): 2,880 (A)
PRICE PER SQFT: $208.33
LOT(src): 10,454/0.24 (A)
LEVELS: Two
GARAGE: 2/Attached
YEAR BUILT(src): 2002 (ASR)
PROP SUB TYPE: SFR/D
DOM / CDOM: 0/0
SLC: Probate Listing
PARCEL #: 363332025

3 LISTING ID: IV23129766

]
c
&

[ DESCRIPTION |

Beautiful home in a desirable area of Lake Elsinore

EXCLUSIONS:

AREA: SRCAR - Southwest
Riverside County
SUBDIVISION: [

COUNTY: Riverside
SENIOR COMMUNITY?: No
CERTIFIED 433A2:

INCLUSIONS:
LIST $ ORIGINAL: $600,000 ROOM TYPE: All Bedrooms
BASEMENT SQFT: Up
COMMON WALLS: No Common EATING AREA:
Walls
PARKING:
HORSE:

PROBATE AUTHORITY: Court
Confirmation Required

PROP SUB TYPE: Single Family
Residence (Detached)

COOLING: Central Air
HEATING: Central
VIEW: None
WATERFRONT:
LAUNDRY: Inside

STRUCTURE TYPE: House

COMMON INTEREST: None

[ INTERIOR |

INTERIOR:
MAIN LEVEL BEDROOMS: 3
MAIN LEVEL BATHROOMS: 3

ACCESSIBILITY:
APPLIANCES:

KITCHEN FEATURES:
BATHROOM FEATURES:

FLOORING:
ENTRY LOC/ENTRY LVL: 1/1
FIREPLACE: Living Room

[ EXTERIOR |

EXTERIOR: SECURITY: LOT: 0-1 Unit/Acre PATIO/PORCH:

FENCING: SEWER: Public Sewer POOL: None SPA:

DIRECTION FACES:

| BUILDING ‘

BUILDER NAME: ARCH STYLE: ROOF: CONSTR MTLS:

MAKE: DOOR: FOUNDATION DTLS: OTHER STRUCT:

BUILD MODEL: WINDOW: PROP COND: NEW CONSTRUCTION YN: Neo
TAX MODEL:

( GARAGE AND PARKING

ATTACHED GARAGE?: Aftached PARKING TOTAL: 2 GARAGE SPACES: 2 CARPORT SPACES:
UNCOVERED SPACES: # REMOTES: RV PARK DIM:

[ GREEN |

GREEN ENERGY GEN: GREEN ENERGY EFF: GREEN SUSTAIN: GREEN WTR CONSERV:
WALK SCORE:

[ POWER PRODUCTION ]

POWER PRODUCTION: No GREEN VERIFICATION: No

| COMMUNITY ]

HOA FEE: $0 HOA NAME: HOA PHONE: # OF UNITS: 1
HOA FEE 2: HOA NAME 2: HOA PHONE 2: # UNITS IN COMMUNITY:
HOA FEE 3: HOA NAME 3: HOA PHONE 3: STORIES TOTAL: 2
COMMUNITY: Sidewalks HOA AMENITIES:

HOA MANAGEMENT NAME:

HOA MANAGEMENT NAME 2:

HOA MANAGEMENT NAME 3:

[ LAND |

Form SCNLGL - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE
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